
UPDATES 1/02/2021 

February Lane Availability 

Date Time Availability 

Tuesday 2nd February 

11.25am – 1.05pm 5 Lanes available 

10:10-11:10am 
Dive Pool Not Available 

Wednesday 3rd February Swim Trials- Closed 9:09am-3:30pm 

Thursday 4th February 

9.05am – 10.45am 3 Lanes Available 

4 Lanes Available 12.25pm – 1.05pm 

10:10 – 11:10am 12:00pm – 1:00pm 
Dive Pool NA 

Friday 5th February 
9.05am – 9.45am 

 
4 lanes Available 

Monday 8th February 

9.05am – 10.45am 

4 lanes Available 

9:05-10:10 

11:00-12:00 

11.25am – 1.05pm 

1:30-2:30 

Tuesday 9th February 
10:10-11:10am 

Dive Pool NA 

Wednesday 10th February 

9.05am – 10.45am 4 Lanes Available 

9:25-10:30 1 lane available 

11.25am – 1.05pm 4 Lanes available 

12:05-1:20 Closed 

2.30pm – 3.20pm 6 Lanes available 

Thursday 11th February 

9.05am – 10.45am 5 Lanes available 

6 Lanes available 

6 Lanes available 

11.25am – 1.05pm 

2.30pm – 3.20pm 

10:10 – 11:10am 12:00pm – 1:00pm 
Dive Pool NA 

Friday 12th February SWIMMING CARNIVAL -Closed 9am-4pm 

Monday 15th February Swim Carnival– Closed: 9:15am-3pm 

Tuesday 16th February 

9:05-10-10 

6 Lanes available 

11-12 

11.25am – 1.05pm 

1:30-2:30 

2.30pm – 3.20pm 

10:10-11:10am 
Dive Pool NA 

Wednesday 17th February Swim Trials - Closed 12am-3pm 

Thursday 18th February 

9-11am 

3 Lanes available 
11-12 

12-1pm 

10:10 – 11:10am 

12:00pm – 1:00pm Dive Pool NA 

Friday 19th February Swim Carnival - Closed 9am-3pm 

Monday 22nd February Swim Carnival - Closed 9am-3pm 

Tuesday 23rd February Swim Carnival - Closed 9am-3pm 

Wednesday 24th February Swim Carnival - Closed 9am-3pm 

Thursday 25th February 

9.05am – 10.45am 

2 Lanes Available 

 

11.25am – 1.05pm 

2.30pm – 3.20pm 

10:30-2:30 

Friday 26th February 
Swim Carnival - Closed  9am-3:30pm 

Sunday 28th February 
12pm-3:00pm Pool Closed for an Event 

 


